Outline Drawing:
560 MHz Bandpass Filter
Part Number: AE560B11167
Email: sales@anatechelectronics.com
 Web:  www.anatechelectronics.com
70 Outwater Lane
Garfield, NJ 07026
Phone: (973) 772-4242
Fax     : (973) 772-4646
Electrical Specifications
Center Frequency: 560 MHz
0.5 dB Bandwidth: 4 MHz
3 dB Bandwidth: 8 MHz
Passband: 556-564 MHz
Insertion Loss @ Fo: 9.5 dB Max
Ripple: ±0.25 dB @ 558-562 MHz
VSWR: 1.5:1 Max
Phase Linearity: 1.5° Max @ 556-564 MHz
                             1° Max @ 558-562 MHz
Rejection: >10 dB @ 545 & 580 MHz
                  >20 dB @ 540 & 590 MHz
                  >30 dB @ 530 & 600 MHz
                  >40 dB @ 520 & 625 MHz
                  >60 dB @ 500 & 650 MHz
Average Power: 1 Watt
Mechanical
Mounting Method: SMT
Dimensions: 1.00 x 0.5 x 0.4 Inches
Environmental
Operating Temperature: -55 to +85o C
Shock:  20 G’s
Vibration: 10 G’s
Humidity: 95% Relative
Response Plot:
Email: sales@anatechelectronics.com
 Web:  www.anatechelectronics.com
70 Outwater Lane
Garfield, NJ 07026
Phone: (973) 772-4242
Fax     : (973) 772-4646
560 MHz Bandpass Filter
Part Number: AE560B11167
Phase Linearity:
Email: sales@anatechelectronics.com
 Web:  www.anatechelectronics.com
70 Outwater Lane
Garfield, NJ 07026
Phone: (973) 772-4242
Fax     : (973) 772-4646
560 MHz Bandpass Filter
Part Number: AE560B11167